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name and first name club nat.

KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOL BRNO CZE

RUBASOVA Ema SOKOL BRNO CZE

FOURNIGUET Josephine BELFORT FRA

HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE HUN

KORNYA Sára BHSE HUN

NÉMETH Luca BHSE HUN

WALLERSTEIN Panna BHSE HUN

KEPES Anna BUDAVÁRI HUN

BALOGH Virág Luca FTC HUN

BÁNYIK Dorina FTC HUN

FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC HUN

FENYVESI Viktória FTC HUN

HEGYES Kitti FTC HUN

SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC HUN

SZAPANIDU Szófia Athina FTC HUN

SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC HUN

TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC HUN

ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC HUN

ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC HUN

ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC HUN

MÁTÉ Anna MTK HUN

PASCHEK Dorottya MTK HUN

BALÁZS Borbála SZENT GYÖRGY V HUN

IMRE Adél SZENT GYÖRGY V HUN

OCSKAY Lilla SZENT GYÖRGY V HUN

CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK HUN

KELEMEN Róza SZTE-VK HUN

SZELLE Borbála SZTE-VK HUN

KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN

KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS HUN

NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS HUN

SZALAI Zorka TÖREKVÉS HUN

SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS HUN

SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS HUN

ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN

GERGELY Róza Teréz UTE HUN

NAGY Timea UTE HUN
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Fencers (present, structured order - 43 fencers)
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name and first name club nat.

NÁZER Lili UTE HUN

BARTALOVA Vivien SOMORJA SVK

BUDAY Boglárka SOMORJA SVK

CSÉVALVAYOVA Rebeka SOMORJA SVK

GYÖRGY Eszter SOMORJA SVK

UDVARDI Jázmin SOMORJA SVK
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Formula of the competition
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43 fencers

1 poules: round

43 fencers
7 poules (1 poule of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs, countries
32 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 32 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    14:00    piste No  16
Referee: VARGA Katalin HUN BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC HUN  V  V  1  4  2 0.400 2 17 3
SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC HUN  0  4  1  V  1 0.200 -13 11 6
PASCHEK Dorottya MTK HUN  0  V  V  2  1 0.400 -9 13 5
SZALAI Zorka TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  V  3  V  3 0.600 7 21 2
NÉMETH Luca BHSE HUN  V  4  V  3  3 0.400 -1 20 4
FOURNIGUET Josephine BELFORT FRA  V  V  V V4  V 1.000 14 24 1

Poule No 2    14:00    piste No  17
Referee: SZABADOS Gábor HUN FTC

V/M ind. HS rank
BALOGH Virág Luca FTC HUN  0  0  3  0  2 0.000 -19 5 6
SZAPANIDU Szófia Athi FTC HUN  V  0  0  0  4 0.200 -11 9 5
CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK HUN  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 15 21 2
GERGELY Róza Teréz UTE HUN V4  V  1  0  V 0.600 -1 15 3
KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
RUBASOVA Ema SOKOL BRNO CZE  V  V  0  3  1 0.400 -7 14 4

Poule No 3    14:00    piste No  18
Referee: VALICSEK Péter HUN MTK

V/M ind. HS rank
WALLERSTEIN Panna BHSE HUN  3 V3  V  3  0 0.400 -7 14 5
BUDAY Boglárka SOMORJA SVK  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 12 23 1
SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC HUN  2  2  3  1  1 0.000 -14 9 6
NÁZER Lili UTE HUN  4  1  V  V  2 0.400 -3 17 4
ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN  V V4  V  2 V4 0.800 5 20 2
ZÁSZKALICZKY Pirosk GEAC HUN  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 7 19 3

Poule No 4    14:00    piste No  19
Referee: BALOGH Réka

V/M ind. HS rank
KEPES Anna BUDAVÁRI HUN  3  0  2  0  0 0.000 -20 5 6
KORNYA Sára BHSE HUN  V  1  1  1  3 0.200 -12 11 5
NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 17 24 2
KELEMEN Róza SZTE-VK HUN  V  V  0  2  V 0.600 1 17 3
ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
CSÉVALVAYOVA Rebe SOMORJA SVK  V  V  1  3  1 0.400 -3 15 4

Poule No 5    14:00    piste No  20
Referee: KÁLI András HUN BUDAKALÁSZ

V/M ind. HS rank
NAGY Timea UTE HUN  V  3  V  V  4 0.600 7 22 3
UDVARDI Jázmin SOMORJA SVK  2  2  V  4  V 0.400 -1 18 4
SZELLE Borbála SZTE-VK HUN  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 4 21 2
BALÁZS Borbála SZENT GYÖRG HUN  1  1  3  V  2 0.200 -10 12 6
SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS HUN  2  V  4  2  3 0.200 -8 16 5
FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC HUN  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 8 23 1
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Poule No 6    14:00    piste No  21&22
Referee: TÓTH Janka HUN TÖREKVÉS, MESTERI Viktória HUN UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC HUN  4  V  V  2  V  3 0.500 4 24 3
GYÖRGY Eszter SOMORJA SVK  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
IMRE Adél SZENT GYÖRG HUN  0  2  2  0  1  0 0.000 -25 5 7
BÁNYIK Dorina FTC HUN  4  4  V  3  V  3 0.333 -1 24 6
KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN  V  2  V  V  4  2 0.500 3 23 4
MÁTÉ Anna MTK HUN  1  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 -2 21 5
KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOL BRNO CZE  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 25 2

Poule No 7    14:00    piste No  23
Referee: KREISS Péter HUN UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
FENYVESI Viktória FTC HUN  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 6 23 2
HEGYES Kitti FTC HUN  2  3  2  1  V 0.200 -10 13 5
SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS HUN  3 V4  4  2  V 0.400 0 18 4
BARTALOVA Vivien SOMORJA SVK V4  V  V  0  V 0.800 5 19 3
HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE HUN  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 16 24 1
OCSKAY Lilla SZENT GYÖRG HUN  4  4  0  0  0 0.000 -17 8 6
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS HUN 1.000 23 25 qualifier
2 ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC HUN 1.000 17 25 qualifier
3 GYÖRGY Eszter SOMORJA SVK 1.000 14 30 qualifier
4 FOURNIGUET Josephine BELFORT FRA 1.000 14 24 qualifier
5 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.800 17 24 qualifier
6 HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE HUN 0.800 16 24 qualifier
7 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK HUN 0.800 15 21 qualifier
8 BUDAY Boglárka SOMORJA SVK 0.800 12 23 qualifier
9 FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC HUN 0.800 8 23 qualifier

10 FENYVESI Viktória FTC HUN 0.800 6 23 qualifier
11 ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.800 5 20 qualifier
12 BARTALOVA Vivien SOMORJA SVK 0.800 5 19 qualifier
13 SZELLE Borbála SZTE-VK HUN 0.800 4 21 qualifier
14 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOL BRNO CZE 0.667 7 25 qualifier
15 NAGY Timea UTE HUN 0.600 7 22 qualifier
16 SZALAI Zorka TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.600 7 21 qualifier
17 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC HUN 0.600 7 19 qualifier
18 KELEMEN Róza SZTE-VK HUN 0.600 1 17 qualifier
19 GERGELY Róza Teréz UTE HUN 0.600 -1 15 qualifier
20 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC HUN 0.500 4 24 qualifier
21 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.500 3 23 qualifier
22 MÁTÉ Anna MTK HUN 0.500 -2 21 qualifier
23 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC HUN 0.400 2 17 qualifier
24 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.400 0 18 qualifier
25 NÉMETH Luca BHSE HUN 0.400 -1 20 qualifier
26 UDVARDI Jázmin SOMORJA SVK 0.400 -1 18 qualifier
27 NÁZER Lili UTE HUN 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
28 CSÉVALVAYOVA Rebeka SOMORJA SVK 0.400 -3 15 qualifier
29 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOL BRNO CZE 0.400 -7 14 qualifier
29 WALLERSTEIN Panna BHSE HUN 0.400 -7 14 qualifier
31 PASCHEK Dorottya MTK HUN 0.400 -9 13 qualifier
32 BÁNYIK Dorina FTC HUN 0.333 -1 24 qualifier
33 SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS HUN 0.200 -8 16 eliminated
34 HEGYES Kitti FTC HUN 0.200 -10 13 eliminated
35 BALÁZS Borbála SZENT GYÖRGY HUN 0.200 -10 12 eliminated
36 SZAPANIDU Szófia Athina FTC HUN 0.200 -11 9 eliminated
37 KORNYA Sára BHSE HUN 0.200 -12 11 eliminated
38 SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC HUN 0.200 -13 11 eliminated
39 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC HUN 0.000 -14 9 eliminated
40 OCSKAY Lilla SZENT GYÖRGY HUN 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
41 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC HUN 0.000 -19 5 eliminated
42 KEPES Anna BUDAVÁRI HUN 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
43 IMRE Adél SZENT GYÖRGY HUN 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
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1 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS HUN

Tableau of 32

32 BÁNYIK Dorina FTC HUN    15/12

17 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC HUN

16 SZALAI Zorka TÖREKVÉS HUN    12/11

9 FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC HUN

24 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS HUN    15/9

25 NÉMETH Luca BHSE HUN

8 BUDAY Boglárka SOMORJA SVK    15/8

5 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS HUN

28 CSÉVALVAYOVA Rebeka SOMORJA SVK    15/1

21 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN

12 BARTALOVA Vivien SOMORJA SVK    15/13

13 SZELLE Borbála SZTE-VK HUN

20 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC HUN    15/10

29 WALLERSTEIN Panna BHSE HUN

4 FOURNIGUET Josephine BELFORT FRA    15/3

3 GYÖRGY Eszter SOMORJA SVK

30 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOL BRNO CZE    15/6

19 GERGELY Róza Teréz UTE HUN

14 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOL BRNO CZE    15/13

11 ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN

22 MÁTÉ Anna MTK HUN    15/6

27 NÁZER Lili UTE HUN

6 HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE HUN    15/7

7 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK HUN

26 UDVARDI Jázmin SOMORJA SVK    15/7

23 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC HUN

10 FENYVESI Viktória FTC HUN    15/12

15 NAGY Timea UTE HUN

18 KELEMEN Róza SZTE-VK HUN    15/7

31 PASCHEK Dorottya MTK HUN

2 ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC HUN    15/8

KALOCSAI Virág

Tableau of 16

SZALAI Zorka
   15/5

FEKETE Hanga Barbara

BUDAY Boglárka
   15/5

NEKIFOR Erika

BARTALOVA Vivien
   15/5

TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka

FOURNIGUET Josephine
   15/3

GYÖRGY Eszter

GERGELY Róza Teréz
   15/7

ZSOLNAI Luca

HORVÁTH Lilla
   15/10

UDVARDI Jázmin

ZSOLDOSI Emília
   15/7

KELEMEN Róza

ZSOLDOSI Karolina
   15/8

KALOCSAI Virág

FEKETE Hanga Barbara

NEKIFOR Erika

FOURNIGUET Josephine

GYÖRGY Eszter

ZSOLNAI Luca

ZSOLDOSI Emília

ZSOLDOSI Karolina
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1 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉ HUN

Tableau of 8

8 FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC HUN    15/13

5 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉ HUN

4 FOURNIGUET Josephin BELFORT FRA    15/8

3 GYÖRGY Eszter SOMORJA SVK

6 ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉ HUN    15/10

7 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC HUN

2 ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC HUN    15/10

KALOCSAI Virág

Semi-finals

FOURNIGUET Josephin
   15/11

ZSOLNAI Luca

ZSOLDOSI Karolina
   15/6

FOURNIGUET Josephin

Final

ZSOLDOSI Karolina

   14/10
FOURNIGUET Josephin
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 FOURNIGUET Josephine BELFORT FRA
2 ZSOLDOSI Karolina FTC HUN
3 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS HUN
3 ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN
5 GYÖRGY Eszter SOMORJA SVK
6 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS HUN
7 FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC HUN
8 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC HUN
9 HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE HUN

10 BUDAY Boglárka SOMORJA SVK
11 BARTALOVA Vivien SOMORJA SVK
12 SZALAI Zorka TÖREKVÉS HUN
13 KELEMEN Róza SZTE-VK HUN
14 GERGELY Róza Teréz UTE HUN
15 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC HUN
16 UDVARDI Jázmin SOMORJA SVK
17 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK HUN
18 FENYVESI Viktória FTC HUN
19 SZELLE Borbála SZTE-VK HUN
20 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOL BRNO CZE
21 NAGY Timea UTE HUN
22 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC HUN
23 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN
24 MÁTÉ Anna MTK HUN
25 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS HUN
26 NÉMETH Luca BHSE HUN
27 NÁZER Lili UTE HUN
28 CSÉVALVAYOVA Rebeka SOMORJA SVK
29 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOL BRNO CZE
29 WALLERSTEIN Panna BHSE HUN
31 PASCHEK Dorottya MTK HUN
32 BÁNYIK Dorina FTC HUN

33 SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS HUN
34 HEGYES Kitti FTC HUN
35 BALÁZS Borbála SZENT GYÖRGY V HUN
36 SZAPANIDU Szófia Athina FTC HUN
37 KORNYA Sára BHSE HUN
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rank name and first name club nat.

38 SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC HUN
39 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC HUN
40 OCSKAY Lilla SZENT GYÖRGY V HUN
41 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC HUN
42 KEPES Anna BUDAVÁRI HUN
43 IMRE Adél SZENT GYÖRGY V HUN
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